

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 61135 Version: 1 Name: implementation plan for a Mental Health First

Responder pilot

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/8/2020 In control: COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: 7/14/2020 Final action: 7/14/2020

Enactment date: 7/20/2020 Enactment #: RES-20-00473

Title: Requesting the Dane County Criminal Justice Council to work with City of Madison staff to create an

implementation plan for a Mental Health First Responder pilot in the City of Madison.

Sponsors: Arvina Martin, Shiva Bidar, Sheri Carter, Keith Furman, Michael J. Tierney, Tag Evers, Lindsay

Lemmer, Patrick W. Heck, Satya V. Rhodes-Conway, Michael E. Verveer, Rebecca Kemble, Donna V.

Moreland, Syed Abbas, Marsha A. Rummel, Grant Foster

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/14/2020	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt Under Suspension of Rules 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, and 2.25	Pass
7/8/2020	1	Council Office	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT UNDER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, & 2.25 - MISC. ITEMS	